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
Corner lot. General clean-up 
required. Fine rental dis­ 
trict. $2300 down. *352P.

Office Bldg.   For Lease. 
$190.00 mo. 3 divided offices, 
2 bath*, air conditioning, 
utilities, ample parking. Del 
Amo area. *208P.

Nite Club with .bar. Across 
from May Co. Corner lot. 
Financing open. *370P.

Ml Parcel 80x341. Small lOx 
20 existing bid*. Superb lo­ 
cation. «10SP.

11 Units. 10 furnished. All 
modern interiors, built-in 
R/0, carpets, drapes, low 
upkeep. *462P.

$20 OFF
First

IMonth's Rent

Bring This
Ad With

You

FOUR LARGE LOCATIONS

GARDENA

2150 REDONDO
BEACH BLVD.

DEL AMO
4126 SEPULVEDA

(Juet Wart at Del MM tHa>e|Bi Canter)

FR 8-8447

TORRANCE
2035 CARSON ST.

(At AtllMMn)

FA 0-2222

HAWTHORNE

13821 

INGLEWOOD AVE.

Single I, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm.
Furnished & Unfurnished

from

$5100 mo.
• Children Welcome

Mon. - Fri.
9:00 to 5:30

Sat. 10-4
  Hardwood floors
  Newly painted inside 

& out
  Water & trash paid
  Close to everything
  Bus service 

Long Beach, L.A. & 
Torrance

* Redondo Pacific Apts
* ir * EXTRA SPECIAL * * *

Featuring: AM Electric, built-ins, dishwashers,
carpets, drapes, fireplaces, patios.

Large Units that give all the comfort of home 
but no work ... gardener, trash, water, PAID.

3 BEDROOM - 3 BATH   
Unfurnished ........................... ................$219^0
Furnished ........................_...............__$260.00

2 BEDROOM 2 BATH 
Unfurnished ............................................$136.00
Furnished ................................................$160.00

1 BEDROOM 
Unfurnished ............^...._............__.$110.00
Furnished ................___.. .._......___$135.00

Choicest South Redondo Beech location ...
MGR., Roy Broadbent, "Apt. A" 

1228 Amethyst St., Redondo Beech 
FR4-1833 \

APAtTMlNTS 
Fwmlshed 120

  Reel Estate 
ferSele

HOMES FOR SAL! HOMES POI SAL!

REDUCED!! 
Custom Home

BT OWNBR
Beautiful* residential sec­ 
tion of Lomita, 3 bed­ 
rooms, 2 full baths, plus 
large den that opens to 
covered .patio, and trop­ 
ical garden. It also has 
sun patio. This home 
has built-in range and 
oven disposal, forced 
atr heat, custom drapes, 
w/!W carpeting thru out 
trie house, a unique 
modern hooded fire­ 
place against a wall of 
stone, oversized 2 car 
garage. Walk to all 
schools. One block to 
St. Margaret Marys. Low 
down payment, owner 
will carry a second . . . 
Call ...

DA 6-3569 
.y.af^er 5, or weekends

"$ ^ YUCAtPA

I

E«r«ty 2 bedroom, l beih. 
ham* tit* fireplace, hardwood 
floor* 1 ear carac*. built- 
in*. IU ycare old. Vlrw ,.r 
mounluinn * Tellry. Own-i 
rrui»t «ll. Call ottfc-e for <1r- 
laila.

VALUE HERE)
lot-aoxllO. 3 Rental*.

FOR RENT
] 'Bdrm. llnfunUabed Apt 
SM.B0.

LISTINGS NEEDED
W. E. BOWEN

REALTOR 
1327 Post Ave.
FA 8-7655

EDNA MULLIN - ASSOC
. . FA 8-5835

,f .

C.l. Resale
carptUng. fenced 

front and rev. Needa a good 
hoUMkeeper. Asking 117.100 
IK.% loan.

NO DOWN TO G.I.
Thi« Is a real fixer upper. .1 
btdrnomt H/W flovra. alngle 

. Owner will pay part 
ilng eo*U to vat. Try-

Reel Eetata 
ForSql.

90 HOMES FOI SAU

NO DOWN <5. 1.
Open most days 11 to 4 

1540 Torrance Blvd.

Lovely 3 Bdrm. & din­ 
ing Rm. home. Features: 
Hardwood floors, wall- 
wall carpeting, disposal 
vanity & bath. Big 
fenced yd. & 2 car ga­ 
rage.

TIARA
REALTY- 

DA 6-7576 Eves.

2 HOUSES 
ON 1 LOT

Live In one   collect rent 
Iron the other. Low down.

Admiral Realty 
FA 0-2121

$495 DOWN 
3 BDRM. 2 BATH 
$18,500 Full Price
Ux-altil In Torr»iii-e. near 
N"rth Illxh School Double <V 
Inched garace. .-turrn ron- 
iinu-t.nn. will/wall inrpetlnir. 
H'tding tin** door and mauy 
i-iher frMure*. Priied below 
inaikH for uiilck M'«

Nu-Woy Realty
US W. CiraoB, Torrance

FA 0-2770

$21,500
om home with bulH-

1\ bathi- 
galorr

.... 
MO.

. built-
_. . nervkve 

double garage, fullv 
Walk to all 3 MlmoU

MARIE MURPHY
JH4J I AVAl^ON BLVD.

' -TE5-7183
Wiru. rtn> nnwrrtrRK 

BARGAINS GALORE

Kettler Knolls
itoroom* and rvnverllbir 

oh:i rMTllally furnml,, .1
pun room Hex IS balhr 
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
Bedroom. 1'-, bullu. In beauti­ 
ful Elllnwood. near South 
High School. Wall/wall car- 
petti, drapo. |27,KH>.

Lomito
4 Bedrooni.1. 3 ator> I batlu. 
Near elementary school. Ex­ 
it-Dent buy Wall/wail car- 
pot 1. dmpe«. Another Pro­ 
vincial buy M I27.MO--10% 
down.

We Have Available 
FHA and G.I. Financing

Ken Miller 
Realty

1505 CRENSHAW BLVD.
FA 8-1049

J BDRM. $107 with utllltlei 
Bullt-ina drape*. 9lt Lakim

_i all gRo-s833 
JERY i7te«>z-Mrm.Chiidre 
OK. S.11 week. Incl. utilities 
1003 Lakme. Wllmlngton

ttt. With utlBttea. S|l wlthou. Clewa, i&nattv* ainile. 4M N rrlaa. vyilmlagtc.n:PA
$6150. CUBAN airy attract!, 

single. Center Torrance. Be 
Mr.). Hoffer. 1118 Bartorl.

HOMK KOR HALE
area. Lawyer chai 
Hon. must a* 
with extra large den. Hard 
uoi.d floors, wi.ll to wall L-W• 
riting Draperies throughoul 
Fenced yard. Sgle. car ga 
i-age Pool tuble Included be­ 
rated in nice section of'Cm- 

lift*) moves you in
Inte TK 4-24SI

pd. or llt.M wk, jpayi all. To 
ok. Torr. 831-077»Tr M7-3190

BDRM. BulU-lnn. oarpnt
drcpei. Kr«e utilities. 12 
w,ek. J48M Avalon See Mg

CHILDREN welcome. rRB 
utilities, l Bdnn. modern 
J».M wk. 1 blk. ot shopplna 
center. Jjl W 6 St.. Wlhn 
___ TE 4-4470

I BDRM. 3 baths. Carpets 
drapee. bullt-lns Pree util
ties.lei. (44.1 

Id. Call 830-8446
k, UIS M-Don

. 
Padro

_
|I«-UO WK. lXflLK t I BdrTi 

( + wall bed' n*.wly dec. lull 
tlea pd. Patio A I-.U Q. 7.15 N 
aanford Ave,. Wllm. 

Tal 0-K61?.
WKLI. k.cited. roomy, cli 

Bdrm. Apt. $70. L'ghtv   
paid No pets. Apply J90J W 
Cirnon, Torrance. ___ 

,ARGW. new il Bdnn Carpet 
rlrapee. built-ins. c a r p o i 
Kill rid. 1125. MS Bay Vif 
K>y m Apt 5 TE 5-«»28.

California 
Living

On Your Income 
'142 BEDROOMS
  HEATED POOL
> GARAGE & 

LAUNDERETTE
» FREE UTILITIES 

$99.50 TO $130
» NEAR NAVAL 

STATION & SHIP­ 
YARDS

• CLOSE TO SHOPPING
BACHELOR APT. 

Heated swimming 
pool
Fre« utilities 
$75
147 Kin* tt.. Wllm. 

8SO-060f

EMERALD
APARTMENTS

Singles ______..$»0
1 BEDROOM ........$105
2 BEDROOM  ... .$ 140

All Utlllitea Included 
TASTarULLT flJRNISUBD
CARPETS   DRAPES  
BUHT-INS   CARPORT

HEATED POOL  
CONVENIENT LOCATION
3510 EMERALD— TORR. 

371-2050
EiRT nice, quiet & clean 
Bdrro. Apt. Utilities paid 
25301 B«n« Porte JMtweei 
Weatern t Normaadlt. C«l 
M4-104* or 334-0167

NEW SINGLE APT.
Pvt. aundeck. Locked gar. f«I 
Inc. ultimo*. DA t-WM Br*4.

2 BEDROOM $11 a

IS. LARGE 1 bedroom Apt 
Very clean Adults onl 
pets. M« W. ' F- 8t 'wilm

CLEAN, quiet, reasonable, 
 nltrnl location Adulta 
i.vvlfw. Mfrr. Apt 10.

UTILITIES & LINENS FREE 
$22.50 Wk. & Up

New ninglc» t 1 bedroom.
Heated pool. Hi-Fi muelc 

one service, laiindry faclll 
 >. garbage dlcpoaal. 2 blks 
ulh of (,*ison. near Baa 
ego ft Harbor freeway*

EXECUTIVE SU1TU APtB.
2212S S. MAIN. TORRANCE 

Call 134-3174
S DMt. SM Roas

PI. Children ok. $31 a weak
Including utilities. Wllm

1S.50 PUR Wk. Spac. 1 Roc 
Pull alie kitchen Reereal 
area. Child o^FAJ.9920.

pays «l 
tralleis

flR to JH6 Pt-R WK.

VfcRY U,I- 
ik. Ml 
lurted

2 Bdrm. Clillrtri 
eek. Utilities li 
eptune.

NKWLT detomted t Bedroom 
10U5 W "U" 8t. 131 wk
eluding utilities.

MO A W»fK or IS* mo. baehe 
lor Apt. VUlittaa all paid. CaApt. UU 

-ifiO «ft835-1 _ __ __ 
VfcRT NICE ^-Sedrooui. eh

er i p.m.

APAI1 MINTS 
UnfuinlshesJ 121
a WDBKB PREE RENT

Lovely, lower 1 bedrm. 3ullt
Ins, carpets, drapea, laundry
fac. $06. Adult* only.
_____Call SIB-liU
UELUXB 8 bedroom, 'J ball 

Cwpets. aruprs, built-in 
Near Stephen White Jr Hlg 
8chool._ 1140. Call aaO-44i« 

DELUXE 1 Bdrm. W/W carpe 
dr«n-v Bult-ins 175 * u 
I8M Wllmlngton Blvd.. Wll 
MgT. 1!KM Apt. 7. 130-1485

$76. LARGE 
1147 Maria, 
or iRii-4144.

TWO ^WEBKS mEB RENT 
STl.W. modern 
176. I^wer 3

i upper $ BJrm 
,.. .-Jwer J Bdnn. Cf 
nthoola A; shops. Call SI

bwiroom apartments 1 
built-in atove. electric 'a 
KKI- dlxuoul Nr a 
filniin-jtnn Blvd 8::<

PARTMBITS 
Unfemisliesl 122

drapea. bultt-ma. Hear Dai 
Amo Shopatac OeeUer. Wat 
Ing- dlatance fa TprraBC* CMy 
HOI ft New $Mpor 
Bulldhuj. Loto of 
quiet neighborhood. .. 
apartment left. ISO mo. 
ICarteopa. »uat off Ma 
and Torrance Blvd.

Call 171-UM anytime

1*t Fe. Sarfa IfO

This Quality 
NEW CAR 
DEALER v

ALWAYS HAS IN STOCK .
A VAWmf Of f INE 'I

USED CARS .

TORRANCE AND 
SOUTH BAY AREAS

SERVING

CAOIUAC

IONALJ L lOWUI, lie
YOM AUTHOOZB)

SS PACMC COAST HWY, HBMOSA UACH 

FR 4-3436

II f i iHlii KM

154

MO. W1UL 1

LEAN 3 B4rm. Pvt. patto. 
Lndry fac. or have your own. 
Gar. 1041 Banning Blvd.. Apt. 

-" Wilm. SM mo. T* a-«M 
TE J-S7S5.

PAC. 1 Bdrm.. H6. S7I all oUI. 
pd. 15c waah. lOc d

-v St. can c dryera. 
8>t-4K7.

OVEL.T 2 Bdrm. Apt. Dn 
built-in atora, bnndry n 
Adulta only. TE 4-OM.

IOOMS.

ELUXE .1 bedroom, a  __ 
Carpeta. drapea. built-lM. Mr. 
Stephen White Jr. High 
School. 1140. Call ISO-COS.
BKMOOK *

coupla, baby ok. Inquire at 
ilS W "G" «x. WIlmlngtML

S DATS Free lUatt. Extra. lg» 
» Bdrm Apt. K/W fkx-n.. 
dlap. 1rax> r'.nc c»r * yd. 
t75 AI<-> need Mgr. for » 
unlta. 2 Rdnn, ApT. 'i ro*t 
free fo>- l-gnt up kccninz. 
Adulti. TE VS854.

HOmS, MOTHS

BDRM. Apt Move

$74.50-$89.50 1 & 2B/R.
Attractlvi!. Modern. Spackm* 
Rnu. Huge Wardroben. Hard

ItMUt FABCS
NO. WILM.

Redecorated 1 Bedroom. 
Adulta. S7ft month. PA 0-UII.

BBDROOM. atua. Carpeted. 
Range. 2 children ok. Refrlg 
avail. 14K W. MSth Tor­ 
rance. MO-US" or I7S-C7M.

THK Me--' Wilavtnctpei 
kame Lo*g- U0 E WBaa ~' 
far M

TE

BDRM . l\ bath. Coop Apt 
Over 1600 aq. M. Rou/opUoa 
to buy. 32M1S1 or 17H-S89B.

HARBOR CITT. 247th St. 1 
Bedroom, upper. Near mm 
oarpet. drapea. Gar. Ut~t«l»

QUTBT. Detox* 1 Bdrm. Carpet, 
drapea BulH-4na. AdulU only 14M lia.-    -idHd. Torrance

STCMB. OrfKES
»70-1 Bdrm. .Apt. 1 or 1 aduKa OeXO» »OK«: O rill.*

rash pd 
IxjmlU

HANDT COUPLE to nunage 
Aptl Rent allowance 

KA 0-2111
BORM. Modern

36J11 8. ... ___.
i ii«-»oai or sn-atsi

2 BEDROOM $77.50
irdwood floors, garage. CMI-

dren welcome. Call Ma-»U
M<1 MO 3 BDRM. Apt Slot

A n-frti: furn. Water pall
•M Near Weatera. PA S11S

LA'ROB i BBPHOOM
BABT WXtOOMB 

14700 Avalon Blvd. TK 4-lliS
USB CLA88IPUBD to buy. aell 

exchange. Call DA    
TE 4-4BU.

"UtNtSHfD et
Unfurnished Aa>lt. 133
BDRM. $79.aO unfurn SS4 
furn Blt-ina. carpets, drapea 

HIK Loknie. SI4 MI8 _
OR 2 BDRMS. unfurn ^ ha« 

<1i'.p»-a .love Child ok. HS 
* up. 1310 W. 227Ui. 3»(-il7i

FREE RENTAL SERVICE
Jim DavU. Mt-UOI

W460 UN 
1 Bedrms
705 Ltgo

ISS.M Purn 
i. bullt-lns
834-88S7

HOUSES UnrtimislMd 116
$8S A MON ill. 1 bedroom. 

with option to buy tu 
Children and pets O.K. Ray

J?*lJ*el"^- 3 :??*L_ 
1 Bdrm. Duplex. $45 Mo

Call Eve*. DA 4-M07
1 BDRM. »180 mo. 407 W. US 

Torrance. Call DA S-ttlT 
M3-S1M both attar S 
auytlme

SMALL 2 Bdrm. 1 Adult 
p«ti. Water p*UL $«.SO 

lUtl Walnut. Lomita
Cottage. SS1.&0 me 

only, nu pet». M7S 
v. Call at Me Braa 
e 8S4-Sl«tl

$110 MONTH 1 BEDROOM
23S30 Park St. Torranc<

or call m-XM4
1116 A MONTH. 3 .._.__ 

rent with option lo buy. with 
H»S donw. ChMc to Mhool 
Chlldn-n and pets welcome 
Ray Mar Realty. no-C7»l

CLEAN cottage a k^oK 
utilities paid partly turn (70
Adults inily N-ar J>> /• 
TK 4-7031 ..i T« 5-.3«W.

130

134
 LAZAHOTKL.

Parkkas   Da 
WtdyTfriaBSU.

IneL S». «Mk F»t balk. 
DA C-aMt or PB. >Ut3.

140

2»>«

141

OPPICE POR BJBMT 
Torvaace. Aak *» Hlaks 
or Prederickm. FA 0-JMJ

 USMBS4
144

RIV1KRA rTLLAGE Araa  {  
fiees. Mod. Kverfthlaw tadnd 
Ing anapto parking I k 
rataa in tha area. JBt U _ 
<q. H SU to SUk mm. 1*4 BO. 
Pree Rent with year's leaae 
PR HMJ or Crca. PR E-SSSS.

ForSd*
FUINITURE

and Asiplionoas 1S4
RKPRlUERATOn -- <;K Hoi 

point   ISSC deluxe 
Large family stee. 
door oa freenr. 
NEW. never used 
ne. Balanr. «aa bank SIM I

•euaral 
BRAN

pay par ami* 
. Murrar-a. 

DA 4-CM.

SPECIAL
This Week Onlyl

3 Complete room of furatture.
$139.95 

Horn* Maker Furniture
ilO W Aaafcnm. Wllm.

830-0773
Opes) *:M to «:*0

Friday -til I 
Saturday 'HI *

ud all attna, Cu ban tor 
 slaac* to bank. SUI.M or 
pay SSSO per mo. Moving 
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